
Rec Center Coach Team
EL SERENO BRYAN GIBSON BRUINS
EL SERENO RICARDO RAMIRO CLIPPERS
EL SERENO JOEL SANCHEZ HEAT
EL SERENO DAGAN WALLACE MAMBAS

GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY, BE A GOOD SPORT!!!!  

Time Home Visitor Loc. Time Home Visitor Loc.
Friday, January 05, 2024 Thursday, February 08, 2024

7:00 PM HEAT MAMBAS GYM 9:00 PM CLIPPERS HEAT GYM

8:00 PM BRUINS CLIPPERS GYM
Friday, February 09, 2024

Thursday, January 18, 2024 8:00 PM HEAT MAMBAS GYM

9:00 PM MAMBAS BRUINS GYM 9:00 PM CLIPPERS BRUINS GYM

Friday, January 19, 2024 Friday, February 16, 2024
8:00 PM MAMBAS CLIPPERS GYM 8:00 PM MAMBAS BRUINS GYM

9:00 PM BRUINS HEAT GYM 9:00 PM HEAT CLIPPERS GYM

Thursday, January 25, 2024 PLAYOFFS
9:00 PM CLIPPERS HEAT GYM Wednesday, February 21, 2024

7:30 PM 1ST 4TH GYM
Friday, January 26, 2024 8:30 PM 1ST 4TH GYM

8:00 PM MAMBAS HEAT GYM

9:00 PM BRUINS CLIPPERS GYM
Saturday, February 24, 2024

Thursday, February 01, 2024 12:00 PM CHAMPIONSHIP GAME GYM

9:00 PM BRUINS MAMBAS GYM

Friday, February 02, 2024 PLAYOFF BRACKET
8:00 PM HEAT BRUINS GYM

9:00 PM CLIPPERS MAMBAS GYM 1st Place
Winner

Wed Feb, 21

7:30 PM @ GYM
4th Place Championship Game

Saturday,  February 24th
2nd Place 12:00 PM @ GYM

Wed Feb, 21
8:30 PM @ GYM

 3rd Place Winner 

 

Persons with disabilities are welcome in our programs. Reasonable accommodations will be made with prior arrangements.

 "Achieving gender equality through a continuous commitment to girls and women sports."

*Game schedule's times and dates may be subject to change.*


